## Plymouth Central Hotel DISCLAIMER

## General

Plymouth Central Hotel hereby grants you access to the website of Plymouth Central Hotel and invites you to make reservations or purchases. Plymouth Central Hotel reserves the right to alter the content or to remove sections without the need to inform you.

## Limited liability

Plymouth Central Hotel endeavours to keep up to date and add to the content of its website as often as possible. Despite this care and attention, some of the content may still be incomplete and/or inaccurate. A specific reservation is made regarding evident programming errors or typographical errors in relation to prices and other information concerning products on the website. You cannot lay claim to an agreement with Plymouth Central Hotel based on such errors.

## Copyrights

The intellectual property rights in relation to the material here are entirely the property of Plymouth Central Hotel. This material must not be copied, distributed or used in any other way without Plymouth Central Hotels' written consent, except if and insofar as stipulated in mandatory rules of law (such as the right to quote), unless specifically indicated otherwise.